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CAUSE OF DEAFNESS. REMARKS.

2} yea*)oned measles 
0 monlHably congenital

•'oloured girl. 
Imbecile.1 deaf an ’. 

Imbecile!9 mont*o
*1 yea Jtula & weakness glands 
3i yeaBi fever
4{ yeaiB on bead at 12 mos. old 
4 monl

do Imbecile.
Now a pupil. # 
Now a pupil.

genital 1 bro. 1 sis & 
1 cousin, 
bro'of above 

sis, of above 
No inform’n

Farming.

3 years ■ do
3 years* uo
4 years* ness at 4 years
2 years* with paralysis at lyear 
21 yea

Labourer.
Seamstress.
Farming and Lumbering.
Was 5 years at Hartford.
Ship Carpenter. Died June 1876. from 

effects of a fall in a Shipyard.
sed congenital

WHEN
admix’d

1868
1866

1866
1872
1873
1871
1862

1864
1864
1857
1860
1867

i

47
mg of the ScboiBguet 4, 1856 to December 31, 1877. (Concluded.)
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