ing of the Schooligust 4, 1856 to December 31, 1877. (Concluded.)

WHEN ADMIT'D	AGE.	TIME UNDER CAUSE OF DEAFNESS.	DEAF & DUMB RELATIVES.	REMARKS.
1868	9	2½ years posed measles		Coloured girl.
1866	20	9 montrobably congenital	1 deaf and Imbecile	Imbecile.
1866	15	9 mont do do		Imbecile.
1872	8	4½ yearrofula & weakness glands		37
1873	14	3½ yearain fever	6 2 511 2 335	37
1871	12	4 yearall on head at 12 mos. old		Now a pupil.
1862	25	4 montongenital	1 bro. 1 sis &	Farming.
1864	11	3 years do	bro'of above	Labourer
1864	9		sis, of above	
1857	18			Farming and Lumbering.
1860	7	2 years its with paralysis at 1 year	44	Was 5 years at Hartford.
1867	18	24 years posed congenital		Ship Carpenter. Died June 1876. from effects of a fall in a Shipyard.

Bant of Montreal, So, for Prince for Poplar